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Vac with Accessories & Filter Dry Pick-up - Workshop, Garage etc.

Dual-Flex® Locking Hose

Large Drain for Emptying Water

FEATURES BENEFITS
•  5.0 Peak HP Motor
•  On-Board Hose Storage
•  12 Gallon Drum
•  4 Swivel Casters
•  2 ½" Locking Accessories
•  Large Handle with Cord Wrap
•  1-Layer Standard Filter
•  Blowing Capability
•  2-1/2" x 7' Dual-Flex® Locking Hose
•  Large Built-In Drain
•  Included Accessories

High performance vacuum with integral blowing port for added versatility.
Hose clips allow you to store your Dual-Flex® hose.
Provides capacity for clean-up of large spills & messes at job-sites and busy shops.
Moves easily over various terrain. Storage space for 4 accessories.
Accessories lock together, from your hose to your wand to your floor tool, so nothing falls o� when in use.
Stores the 15' power cord
Insert hose in exhaust port and use air-stream to blow sawdust from tools and debris from garages,
decks & sidewalks. 
Resists collapsing and adds 180˚ flexibility at both hose ends. Hose locks onto vac for uninterrupted cleaning.
Conveniently located at the drum's lowest point for quick and complete liquid disposal.
2-1/2" x 7' Dual-Flex® Locking Hose, 2 Extension Wands, Utility Nozzle, Car Nozzle, Wet Nozzle, 
& 1-Layer Paper Pleated Filter

SPECIFICATIONS

Drum Size 

Motor

 - Peak Horsepower 

 - Air Watts

 - Voltage

 - Amps 

Cord Length 

Construction

U.L. Listed

Filter Surface Area 

Replacement Filters

Optional Wet Filter

Optional Vacuum Bag

Accessory Size 

Shipping Weight 

Net Weight 

12 gal.

5.0

248

120

9.0

15'

High Impact Polypropylene

Yes

1,600 sq. in.

VF4000

VF5000

VF6000

VF7000

VF3502 (A)

2-1/2" Locking

22.5 lbs.

16.5 lbs.

Part of the most powerful line of vacs RIDGID has ever made, the RIDGID 12 Gal. NXT wet dry vac is designed for Pros and DIY’ers 
who want a medium sized vac that delivers the power required for the jobsite, more powerful than ever with a 19% increase in 
performance! Its 5.0 peak horsepower motor delivers the power necessary to handle tough clean-ups. This vacuum’s 12 gallon 
drum size results in a more compact design that requires less storage space on a service truck, in the shop, or in the garage. 
However, it still o�ers the capacity to handle large messes.

HD1200
12 Gallon High
Performance Wet/Dry Vac


