

HD1200 12 Gallon High Performance Wet/Dry Vac





Part of the most powerful line of vacs RIDGID has ever made, the RIDGID 12 Gal. NXT wet dry vac is designed for Pros and DIY'ers who want a medium sized vac that delivers the power required for the jobsite, more powerful than ever with a 19% increase in performance! Its 5.0 peak horsepower motor delivers the power necessary to handle tough clean-ups. This vacuum's 12 gallon drum size results in a more compact design that requires less storage space on a service truck, in the shop, or in the garage. However, it still offers the capacity to handle large messes.

FEATURES	BENEFITS
• 5.0 Peak HP Motor	High performance vacuum with integral blowing port for added versatility.
On-Board Hose Storage	Hose clips allow you to store your Dual-Flex® hose.
• 12 Gallon Drum	Provides capacity for clean-up of large spills & messes at job-sites and busy shops.
• 4 Swivel Casters	Moves easily over various terrain. Storage space for 4 accessories.
• 2 ½" Locking Accessories	Accessories lock together, from your hose to your wand to your floor tool, so nothing falls off when in use.
Large Handle with Cord Wrap	Stores the 15' power cord
1-Layer Standard Filter	Insert hose in exhaust port and use air-stream to blow sawdust from tools and debris from garages,
Blowing Capability	decks & sidewalks.
• 2-1/2" x 7' Dual-Flex® Locking Hose	Resists collapsing and adds 180° flexibility at both hose ends. Hose locks onto vac for uninterrupted cleaning.
Large Built-In Drain	Conveniently located at the drum's lowest point for quick and complete liquid disposal.
Included Accessories	2-1/2" x 7' Dual-Flex® Locking Hose, 2 Extension Wands, Utility Nozzle, Car Nozzle, Wet Nozzle, & 1-Layer Paper Pleated Filter



SPECIFICATIONS		
Drum Size	12 gal.	
Motor		
- Peak Horsepower	5.0	
- Air Watts	248	
- Voltage	120	
- Amps	9.0	
Cord Length	15'	
Construction High Impact Polypropylene		
U.L. Listed	Yes	
Filter Surface Area	1,600 sq. in.	
Replacement Filters	VF4000	
	VF5000	
	VF6000	
Optional Wet Filter	VF7000	
Optional Vacuum Bag	VF3502(A)	
Accessory Size	2-1/2" Locking	
Shipping Weight	22.5 lbs.	
Net Weight	16.5 lbs.	



Vac with Accessories & Filter



Dual-Flex® Locking Hose



Large Drain for Emptying Water



Dry Pick-up - Workshop, Garage etc.